Bib Last First Gender  Class Team Best of Lefi Best of Right Course
177 Adam Darif M A NEWS
296 Adeline Davidson F A NEWS 36.8 36.81
258 Alexandra Bennett F A NEWS 43.99 44.57
252 Amelia Barboza F A NEWS 52.24 44.36
54 Anderson Eva F A Freedom
98 Anderson Harrison M A MES
75 Anderson Lola F A MES
300 Arnold Cayden M S Freedom 55.73
274 Arthur Surette M A NEWS 42.65 42.21
249 Aubrey Bernier F A NEWS 39.53 36.04
66 Auth George M A JGS 53.54  01:05.7
64 Auth Thomas M A JGS 48.63 50.59
90 Bailey Alice F A MES
155 Bailey Emma F A MES 50.88
268 Battles Jackson M A Freedom 38.44
122 Battles Josie F A Freedom 52.95
194 Baylee Putnam F A NEWS
188 Bella Fay Bridges F A NEWS 43.93
40 Bennett Araza M A NEWS 01:05.3
1 Bennett Bronson M A Freedom
36 Bentley  Nite M A NEWS
165 Berdell Leia F A MES
5 Bergstrom Lillian F A Freedom
137 Bilger Alison F A JGS 42.13 48.17
84 Blodgett Josephine F A MES
279 Bodey Bernier M A NEWS 39.03 40.23
18 Boewe Faith F A MES
28 Boewe Jayce M A MES
99 Boewe Lucas M A MES
156 Boewe Nolan M A MES
46 Bolduc Owen M A Freedom
166 Bolduc Peighton F A MES
179 Boyd Stovall-Rus M A NEWS 48.57 01:33.0
43 Brendan Jacques M A NEWS
214 Brennick Baylee F A JGS 36.49
209 Brennick Brodie M A JGS 37.85
151 Britland  Bentley M A MES
255 Britton-Sio/ Robinson F A NEWS 42.96
162 Bussiere Kallie F A MES
85 Bussiere Kenzlee F A MES
102 Bzdafka  Harper F A MES
275 Callum Peterson M A NEWS 40.69
199 Calvin Fougere M A NEWS 41.72 47.47
174 Casey Wilkinson F A NEWS
91 Cerasale Zachary M A MES
149 Chase Kaminen F A MES 01:01.7



125 Chiaraluce Lia F
60 Chiaraluce Nico M
157 Chick Aliza F
163 Chick Natalie F
76 Cimini Danaria F
29 Cimini Johnna F
23 Clough Haven M
47 Conger Daniel M
271 Daggett  Emily F
186 Dane Stovall-Rus M
198 Daniel Peare M
142 Davis Poppy F
203 De Serrano Marcelo M
131 De Serrano Oscar M
200 Declan Pierce M
218 DeMartino Charlotte F
103 DeMartino Harrison M
7 DeMello Sawyer F
231 Demers  Ava F
150 Dennis Gabriella F
121 DeTore Mason M
69 Dilks Jacob M
67 Doty Addy F
134 Doucette Irenna F
135 Doucette Kaz M
210 Doucette Sabine F
236 Drew Araya F
294 Dru Robbins M
56 DuBois Bailey F
49 DuBois Bryden M
138 Dufilho Hazel F
143 Dufilho Henry M
31 Durkee Lily F
158 Eastman  Lucille F
148 Edmunds Noah M
270 Eldridge  Adalynn F
123 Eldridge Bennett M
245 Elizabeth Belov F
113 Elliana Peterson F
77 Elliott Bellatrix F
259 Elyas Gagnon M
86 Emerson Keller M
24 Emerson Quinn F
283 Emil Glazer M
297 Emmalynn Moore F
112 Emmett Veno M
41 Eris Taylor F
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Freedom
Freedom
MES
MES
MES
MES
MES
Freedom
Freedom
NEWS
NEWS
JGS
Freedom
Freedom
NEWS
MES
MES
Freedom
MES
MES
Robert Fro:
JGS

JGS

JGS

JGS

JGS

MES
NEWS
Freedom
Freedom
JGS

JGS

MES
MES

JGS
Freedom
Freedom
NEWS
NEWS
MES
NEWS
MES
MES
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS

54.67

52.46

01:00.4

40.51

38.04

45.41
46.75

43.39

01:06.9

52.1
02:21.8

35.51

45.24

51.61

47.55

42.92
45.44

51.69

33.61
DNF
44.63

39.73
35.45



191 Evie Eastty F
78 FaderV  James M
242 Felix Miller M
70 Ferry Brooke F
25 Ferry Jaxson M
285 Finley Hembree M
178 Finn Baud M
127 Flaherty  Shae F
68 Fleming  Teagan F
183 Fletcher  Eastty M
181 Flora Bushnell F
2 Fontaine Dakoda M
152 Fox Charotte F
237 Fox Ella F
87 Fox Leanne F
128 Gangnon Levi M
50 Gangnon River M
8 Gavett Beckett M
303 Geier Serge M
117 Genevieve Renaud F
71 Gentry Aidan M
243 Georgia  Bailey F
187 Georgia  Frechette F
153 Godin Matthew M
30 Godin Peyton F
154 Godin Ryleigh F
289 Grace Fournier F
120 Grant Dylan M
159 Gray Aristotle M
219 Gross Georgina F
32 Gwendolyr Graves F
238 Hagar Mayhew M
61 Hanna Jackson M
129 Harris Layla F
239 Harrison  Wyatt M
45 Hartford Payton F
104 Hauser Malcolm M
301 Hayes Finn M
215 Hayes Madden M
256 Hazel Schaeffer F
295 Hazel Wroblewsk F
217 Head Shepard M
136 Henriques Bodhi M
211 Henriques Kingston M
144 Henry Anthony M
260 Honora Geier F
51 Howell Emmersen F
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NEWS
MES
NEWS
MES
MES
NEWS
NEWS
Freedom
JGS
NEWS
NEWS
Freedom
MES
MES
MES
Freedom
Freedom
Freedom
NEWS
NEWS
MES
NEWS
NEWS
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
Robert Fro:
MES
MES
NEWS
MES
Freedom
Freedom
MES
Robert Frost
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
NEWS
MES

JGS

JGS

JGS
NEWS
Freedom

43.65
53.3

01:05.2

46.7
01:55.9

46.38
01:03.2

44.05

54.88

58.32

37.98
35.16
36.36

48.56
38.4

43.97
51.62

52.76

38.78
50.15
42.75

45.61

42.99

55.61

35.83

47.26

42.13



88 Hutchins
126 Ingham
205 Inghram
172 Iris

92 Irving
281 Jack

15 Jackman

13 Jackman
196 Jackson
105 Jacques
257 Jarrod
282 Jayden
220 Jesseman
232 Jesseman
184 Johnny

89 Johnson
221 Johnson
224 Johnson

52 Keator
291 Keegan
264 Kiersyn

44 Kingston
140 Klein
141 Klein
173 Kolton

62 Korthuis
233 Kozacka
222 Kozacka
101 Kurze

72 Laliberte

73 Laplante

79 Laplante

19 Lautenschl: Bailey
80 Lautenschl: Conor

118 Layla
207 Lefebvre
208 Lefebvre
116 Leo
276 Levi
176 Lili
190 Lillian
246 Lily
192 Lily
247 Lochlan
119 Logan
93 Lord
26 Lowberg

Oliver
Evan
Colin
Hauser
Piper
Wood
Allie
Owen
Frechette
Emily
Renaud
Kwok
Duncan
Ryland
Minichiello
Jocelyn
Morgan
Tabitha
Lincoln
Badger
Ingham
Root
George
Vivien
Prior
William
Harper
Jaxson
Payton
Bill li
Araya
Joseph

Frechette
Damien
Jeremy
Cox

Ray
Stanley
Root
Buswell
Stevens
Robinson
Jarvis
Jeremy
Zachary
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MES
Freedom
Freedom
NEWS
MES
NEWS
IGS
JGS
NEWS
MES
NEWS
NEWS
MES
MES
NEWS
MES
MES
MES
Freedom
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
1GS
JGS
NEWS
JGS
MES
MES
MES
MES
MES
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
JGS
1GS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
MES
MES

45.75

01:50.5

48.16
42.05
56.02

42.88

45.98
33.06
43.03
56.86
39.52

43.51
46.58
45.69
39.63

39.86
42.44

35.02

57.08
01:08.3

42.75

56.59

37.21

35.55

47

47.03
50.13
50.25

38.72
48.46

49.46

42.93



253
139
193
298
185
202
204
161
106
94
81
11
27
265
48
145
65
212
225
42
248
12
293
197
201
280
10

Lydia
Maiorano
Maja
Mason
Matthew
Maxwell
Maxwell
McHenry
Meek
Meek
Meek
Messer
Milliken
Miriam
Moore
Morrow
Mueller
Mueller
Murphy
Naomi
Nate
Nebelski
Nelson
Noah
Nolan
Nolan
Noullet

175 Oaken
171 Oakley
16 O'Donnell
95 O'Donnell
284 Oliver
292 Oliver
266 Olivia
254 Orion
115 Orson
170 Oscar
226 Owen
273 Owen

160 Palagitska

290
14
278
20
206
132
3

Parker
Patel
Paxton
Perry
Phinney
Phinney
Pitts

McKenney F
Maelle
Stanley
Rice
Peare
Abel
Foster
Lana
Daisy
Donald
Hazel
Elouise
Nora
Thomson
Reece
Max
Everett
Meryl
Noah
Leone
Reynolds
Willow
Ray

Cox
Anderson
Bailey
Rachel
Shangraw
Letarte
Eva

Mia
McMorris
Surette
Gibbs
Abbott-Pai;
Reid
Leonardi
Avery
Caden
Sophia
Burnell
Heny
lacozili
Brooke
Jaxson
Kamron
Benjamin

LTILTLTLLTLTLILLILLITELILLTTLLLITTNEIIIITTLITNI NI L L ST

> > > > >>rr>»>>r>>>0nrr>r>»>>>r>>>>>>>rr>>>>>O0nD>r>r>r>»>r>>>>>> >

NEWS
JGS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
Freedom
Freedom
MES
MES
MES
MES
JGS
MES
NEWS
Freedom
JGS
JGS
JGS
MES
NEWS
NEWS
JGS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS

- Adaptiv Freedom
NEWS
NEWS
MES
MES
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
JGS
NEWS
MES
Freedom
Freedom
Freedom

53.31
01:22.2

34.58

51.13
49.71

01:31.6

01:16.4

43.74

01:20.0
33.32

35.96

41
47.92
55.09

52.21

39.62

43.07

49.62

01:07.2
34.42

01:12.0

34.34

44.26

46.66

37.69

48.67

33.22
39.91

35.28

56.78
01:01.1



57 Preckaylo Brady
58 Preckaylo Joseph

107 Price Decker
167 Price Morgan
96 Price Wyatt

234 Quint Noah
261 R. Wyatt Sclama
17 Rawson  Adellyn
146 Reardon Robbie
97 Roberts  Abraham
272 Robinson Easton
164 Robinson Zoey
168 Rowe Eilee
195 Royal Mixer_Baili
114 Ruby Marshall
111 Saffron Schaeffer
182 Samantha Veno
100 Sargent  Hayden
250 Sawyer Bennett
34 Sawyer Jarvis
286 Sawyer Leclerc-Ma
38 ScarlettRos Bennett
235 Scontsas  Lillian
169 Scott Jacoby
288 Serge Geier
21 Sevigny  Hadleigh
227 Shackford A. Wyatt
108 Shackford Benjamin

251 Silas Leclerc-Ma
109 Small Vivienne
82 Snell Hadley
228 Snell Kaden
262 Sofia Darif
39 Sophia Walsh
4 Spaniak  Eli

229 Stackpole Hayden

33 Stellan Leclerc-Ma
299 Stephan  Quinn

35 Stephen  Mishkin
147 Strange Max
240 Sullivan-Ea: Nathan

37 Tarren Mead
277 Teddy Wroblewsk M
287 Theron Surabian NB

74 Thomas  Harlee F
223 Thomas Talon M
302 Tillotson  Cedric M
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Freedom
Freedom
MES
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
MES
JGS
MES
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
MES
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
MES
MES
NEWS
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
MES
MES
MES
NEWS
NEWS
Freedom
MES
NEWS
Freedom
NEWS
JGS
MES
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
MES
MES
NEWS

01:18.1

44.07

47.49

45.03

58.14

01:06.8

43.77

47.84

01:00.8

41.63

39.58

40.77

42.86

48.59

34.29

51.72

36.75
46.09



6 Tine
59 Vanier
53 Venditto
9 Venditto

189 Vera
213 Verran
230 Wade

83 Wakefield

22 Wakefield

63 Walsh
269 Weeman
180 Weston
241 Westover
124 Willey
244 Wrenna
267 Wyllow
263 Xander

55 Yeaton
133 Yeaton
130 Yeaton
110 Yule
216 Yule

Jackson
Kataleya
James
Lucas
Genest
Norah
Madison
Layla
Malachi
Derrick
Arlo
Graves
Tristan
Tessa
Abbott-Pai;
Guyer
Kupetz
Arya
Dillon
Sophie
Huxley
Oliver
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Freedom
Freedom
Freedom
Freedom
NEWS
JGS

MES
MES
MES

JGS
Freedom
NEWS
MES
Freedom
NEWS
NEWS
NEWS
Freedom
Freedom
Freedom
MES
MES

59.73

01:00.5

01:03.7
45.98

41.72

49.58

01:30.3
01:00.7



